
 
SALARIES FROM 1 APRIL 2015  

Office Holder Annual Salary Annual Salary 
(including MSP salary) 
 

 
MSP 
 
MSP (dual mandate) 
 
First Minister 
 
Cabinet Secretary 
 
Minister 
 
Presiding Officer 
 
Deputy Presiding Officer 
 
Lord Advocate 
 
Solicitor General for 
Scotland 

£ 
59,089 

 
19,697 

 
85,598 

 
44,406 

 
27,816 

 
44,406 

 
27,816 

 
58,013 

 
41,951 

£ 
59,089 

 
19,697 

 
144,687 

 
103,495 

 
86,905 

 
103,495 

 
86,905 

 
117,102 

 
101,040 

 

 


