SALARIES FROM 1 APRIL 2015

Office Holder	Annual Salary	Annual Salary (including MSP salary)
MSP	£ 59,089	£ 59,089
MSP (dual mandate)	19,697	19,697
First Minister	85,598	144,687
Cabinet Secretary	44,406	103,495
Minister	27,816	86,905
Presiding Officer	44,406	103,495
Deputy Presiding Officer	27,816	86,905
Lord Advocate	58,013	117,102
Solicitor General for Scotland	41,951	101,040